
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Subject: 

O'Brien, Harry [hobrien@coblentzlaw.com] 

6/6/2020 7:31:27 PM 
Royce K. Jones [royce@kbblaw.com] 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com; Louis A. Atwell 
[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Sabrina Barnes [sbarnes@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti 
[lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Sharon Koike <skoike@cityofinglewood.org> (skoike@cityofinglewood.org) 

[skoike@cityofinglewood.org]; Aguilar-Guerrero, Brenda [baguilar-guerrero@meyersnave.com]; Christopher Meany 
[CMeany@wilsonmeany.com]; Gerard McCall um [GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Dodd, Jeff 

udodd@coblentzlaw.com] 
RE: 6/6/2020 Revised DA 

Attachments: Development Agreement-MB FINAL DRAFT 6-6-2020 Version-c.docx 

Royce 

A revised draft of the DOA is attached. In addition to some minor, clarifying changes, this draft now includes all 
exhibits. Thanks and have a good weekend. 

Harry O~Brien 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LlP 
One Montgomery Street, Suite 3000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415-I72-5723 I Office 415-391-4800 
hobrien@coblentzlaw.com 
www.coblentzlaw.com 

T'1's t:·;risrnjttill is jntem:Jed so'eiv for us2 by its addressee, and noay coc1tajn confident'a! or lega!ly p(vjlegeci infoccn3t'mi. If you recejv2 th's trilns:1'itta! 'n e1Toc, 
please errad 21 replv to the se:'l(h::r and de!ete the transrn;ttal and anv att21chments, 

From: Royce K. Jones <royce@kbblaw.com> 
Sent: Saturday, June 06, 2020 4:43 PM 
To: O'Brien, Harry <hobrien@coblentzlaw.com> 
Cc: Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com; Louis A. Atwell 
<latwell@cityofinglewood.org>; Sabrina Barnes <sbarnes@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti 
<lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Sharon Koike <skoike@cityofinglewood.org> (skoike@cityofinglewood.org) 
<skoike@cityofinglewood.org>; Aguilar-Guerrero, Brenda <baguilar-guerrero@meyersnave.com> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] 6/6/2020 Revised DA 

Good evening Harry, 

Attached please find today's revised DA. 

Royce K. Jones, Esq. 
KANE BALLMER & BERKMAN 

rkj@kbb!aw.com 

515 S. Figueroa Street; Suite 780 

Los Angeles, CA 90071 



Telephone: 213-617-0480 
Facsimile: 213-625-0931 

402 West Broadway; 4th Floor 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Telephone: 619-567-3450 
Facsimile: 619-567-3448 

CAUTION: CONFIDENTIAL THIS EMAIL MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION PROTECTED BY THE 
ATTORNEY-CU ENT OR ATTORNEY WORK PRODUCT PRIVILEGE. It is intended only for the 
person to whom it is addressed. If you are not the Intended recipient or their agent, then this 

Is notice to you that dissemination, distribution or copying of this document is prohibited. !f 
you received this message in error, please call us at once and destroy the document. 


